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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 1:30 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  15   Timed Finals

Ca:Ernest ManningAvery Danchuk  14   1
Ca:Western CanadaPaige Hill  15   2
Ca:James FowlerEva Onyebuchi  14   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSophia Blackmore  14   4
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMannon Demman  15   5
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSamantha Shen  15   6
Ca:William AberhartLindsay Abraham  14   7
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillShalom Falade  15   8

Section   2 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameBelina Herrera-Denis  14   1
Ca:St Mary CalEtta Salter  14   2
Ca:Ernest ManningZimo Liu  15   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillEjiro Emuobome  15   4
Ca:Notre DameEwela Ojor  15   5
Ca:St Martin de PorresKenzi Miron  14   6
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillPenelope Cox  15   7
North Trail High SchoolJaselyn Fierro-Roxas  15   8

Section   3 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:St FrancisSimona Migliaccio  15   1
Ca:Ernest ManningKristana Semeniuk  15   2
Ca:CentennialBrasilia Rose  15   3
Ca:Western CanadaElsa Egberomoh  15   4
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDanika Nutt  14   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsAva Hamilton  15   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsSage Maceacheron  14   7
Bowness High SchoolSkylar Haacke  14   8

Section   4 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsMaggie Sweet  15   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsAddyson Biebrick  15   2
Ca:William AberhartElizabeth Istchenko  15   3
Ca:Western CanadaHalle Ng  15   4
Ca:Notre DameDeborah Otigeorge  14   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillSidra Sobair  15   6
Ca:St Martin de PorresAnnabelle Dait  14   7
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolAraina Gagenja  14   8

Section   5 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsNarmeen Saleh  14   1
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneArgy Telios  15   2
Ca:Western CanadaTanno Ugolo  15   3
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSandy Yuan  15   4
Ca:Bishop CarrollFiona Rennie  15   5
North Trail High SchoolAbby Woodham  14   6
Ca:Western CanadaNahla Kabwe  14   7
Ca:James FowlerSophia Dickson  14   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   6 of  15   Timed Finals...(Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior)
Ca:St Martin de PorresEse Uvbiama  15   1
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMadison Fletcher  14   2
Ca:Notre DameChineme Nwachukwu  14   3
Ca:St Martin de PorresAva Kennedy  15   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsZoe Young  15   5
Ca:James FowlerEbaa Al-Emad  15   6
Ca:Notre DameChinma Okey-Oturu  15   7
Ca:Notre DameSasha Shewchuk  15   8

Section   7 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Central MemorialElla Cooper  14   1
Ca:John G DiefenbakerRummaan Abdullahi-Liman  14   2
North Trail High SchoolLydia Obiora  14   3
Ca:Ernest ManningBeatriz Bueno Ribeiro Do Val  15   4
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneCharlyn Rosario  14   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAudra Uyiomendo  15   6
Ca:William AberhartLauren Tollefson  15   7
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAllyson Sea  15   8

Section   8 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillNemu Noureeth  15   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAmy Mu  15   2
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneDeborah Debele  15   3
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAbok Agang  15   4
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolKhoshi Ahmadi  15   5
Ca:Bishop CarrollBrooke Sleno  15   6
Ca:Henry Wise WoodGracelyn Dees  15   7
Ca:Ernest ManningAryana Rahmani  14   8

Section   9 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:CentennialKimberley Bienert  15   1
North Trail High SchoolFarah Boukhobza  15   2
CA:All SaintsMegyn Stiel  15   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillNaomi Odugbesan  15   4
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolJasnoor Kaur  15   5
Ca:William AberhartQuinn Mahoney  15   6
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEmber Philpott  15   7
Ca:Lester B PearsonKiranjot Takhar  15   8

Section   10 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillRenee Ng  14   1
Ca:Bishop O'ByrnePraise Owolabi  15   2
Ca:Ernest ManningCatherine Mayhew  14   3
Ca:CentennialBrinley Walker  15   4
Ca:Ernest ManningFalak Nizami  15   5
Ca:Western CanadaSilvana Sabzevari  15   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsSamira Seeley  15   7
Ca:William AberhartIsabelle McLean  15   8



Calgary Track Council - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:45 PM  2025-04-29  Page 3
Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   11 of  15   Timed Finals...(Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior)
Bowness High SchoolEvee Thompson  15   1
Ca:St Mary CalAlice Baldin  14   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillTeresa Huang  14   3
North Trail High SchoolSamantha Soum  14   4
Ca:Notre Dame Raizel Ãlvarez  15   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillReese Jones  15   6
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSophia Golucan  15   7
Ca:Henry Wise WoodEvelyn Macfarlane  14   8

Section   12 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:St Mary CalAmaka Nnabuchi  15   1
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSydney Robles  15   2
Ca:Ernest ManningTara Wong  15   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillMaya Siraj  15   4
Ca:CentennialTimi Fabiyi  15   5
North Trail High SchoolHailey Dean  14   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsLexi Penner  14   7
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAmou Yol  14   8

Section   13 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneBelen Tewoldemedhin  15   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillHaruka Gomi  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillLuna Delgado  15   3
Ca:Crescent HeightsRosalia Quanchan  14   4
Bowness High SchoolAmelia Ballard  15   5
Ca:Notre DameAstrid Shedrick  15   6
Ca:St Mary CalHephzibah Oboh  14   7
Ca:Ernest ManningLily Early  15   8

Section   14 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameMonique Currie  14   1
Ca:Central MemorialAudrey Lau  15   2
Ca:Notre DameVann Geroche  15   3
Ca:CentennialCali Rusnak  15   4
Ca:Ernest ManningCindy Peng  15   5
Ca:Lester B PearsonSudipta Hoque  15   6
Ca:Lester B PearsonJescica Brito  15   7
Ca:Henry Wise WoodAavika Jain  15   8

Section   15 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:John G DiefenbakerEmily Mark  15   1
Ca:Notre DameIngrid Endrinal  15   2
North Trail High SchoolLeah Lam  15   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillArshiya Shrestha  15   4
Ca:Western CanadaNicole Ekanem  14   5
CA:All SaintsSamantha Kessler  14   6
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSaam Osaghae  15   7
Ca:William AberhartHeloise Doig  14   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  2   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 4:50 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  12   Timed Finals

Ca:John G DiefenbakerEmily Mark  15   1
Ca:St Mary CalAmaka Nnabuchi  15   2
North Trail High SchoolIsabella Lea  15   3
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolAraina Gagenja  14   4
Ca:Notre DameEwela Ojor  15   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsSage Maceacheron  14   6
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneDeborah Debele  15   7
Ca:Ernest ManningCatherine Mayhew  14   8

Section   2 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:William AberhartQuinn Mahoney  15   1
North Trail High SchoolSamantha Soum  14   2
Ca:Ernest ManningFalak Nizami  15   3
Ca:Lester B PearsonSudipta Hoque  15   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsZoe Young  15   5
Ca:St Martin de PorresEse Uvbiama  15   6
Ca:James FowlerSophia Dickson  14   7
Ca:Western CanadaSilvana Sabzevari  15   8

Section   3 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:CentennialBrasilia Rose  15   1
Ca:Western CanadaCarley Doering  15   2
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSuzanne Sharifi  15   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDanika Nutt  14   4
Ca:Notre DameBelina Herrera-Denis  14   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAudra Uyiomendo  15   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsAddyson Biebrick  15   7
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneArgy Telios  15   8

Section   4 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:Henry Wise WoodAavika Jain  15   1
Ca:Notre DameVann Geroche  15   2
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSandy Yuan  15   3
North Trail High SchoolHailey Dean  14   4
Ca:Central MemorialElla Cooper  14   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneBelen Tewoldemedhin  15   6
Ca:Henry Wise WoodEvelyn Macfarlane  14   7
Ca:Central MemorialBrooke Trim  15   8

Section   5 of  12   Timed Finals
North Trail High SchoolLydia Obiora  14   1
North Trail High SchoolZoe Huang  15   2
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolShanique Bailey  14   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSophia Blackmore  14   4
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSophia Miller  15   5
Ca:Notre Dame Raizel Ãlvarez  15   6
Ca:St Martin de PorresAva Kennedy  15   7
Ca:Lester B PearsonKiranjot Takhar  15   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   6 of  12   Timed Finals...(Event  2   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior)
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolOkeira Doctor  15   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAna Tuti  15   2
Ca:Notre DameDeborah Otigeorge  14   3
Ca:St Mary CalAlice Baldin  14   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsSamira Seeley  15   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillEjiro Emuobome  15   6
Ca:William AberhartLindsay Abraham  14   7
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLeah Schmidt  15   8

Section   7 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:St TimothyJulia Iwanyshyn  14   1
Ca:Ernest ManningBeatriz Bueno Ribeiro Do Val  15   2
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAbok Agang  15   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillLuna Delgado  15   4
Ca:Notre DameChinma Okey-Oturu  15   5
Ca:Western CanadaPaige Hill  15   6
Ca:CentennialJovie Hoover  15   7
North Trail High SchoolAbby Woodham  14   8

Section   8 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:William AberhartJulia Poirier  15   1
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneCharlyn Rosario  14   2
Ca:Ernest ManningAnnika Hoffman  15   3
Ca:Henry Wise WoodGracelyn Dees  15   4
Ca:Notre DameMonique Currie  14   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAmou Yol  14   6
CA:All SaintsSamantha Kessler  14   7
Ca:Notre DameAstrid Shedrick  15   8

Section   9 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsMaggie Sweet  15   2
Ca:Bishop CarrollFiona Rennie  15   3
North Trail High SchoolZainab Naji  16   4
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMannon Demman  15   5
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMarjona Shams  15   6
North Trail High SchoolJaselyn Fierro-Roxas  15   7
Ca:Notre DameIngrid Endrinal  15   8

Section   10 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:St Martin de PorresGiovanna Shyntum  15   2
CA:All SaintsMegyn Stiel  15   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillShalom Falade  15   4
Ca:Ernest ManningTara Wong  15   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsLexi Penner  14   6
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneDaniella Lim  15   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsAva Hamilton  15   8

Section   11 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:James FowlerUwa Onabor  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillPenelope Cox  15   3
Ca:Notre DameSasha Shewchuk  15   4
Bowness High SchoolAmelia Ballard  15   5
Bowness High SchoolSkylar Haacke  14   6
Ca:Notre DameChineme Nwachukwu  14   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSaam Osaghae  15   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   12 of  12   Timed Finals...(Event  2   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior)
Ca:James FowlerEbaa Al-Emad  15   3
Ca:John G DiefenbakerRummaan Abdullahi-Liman  14   4
Ca:William AberhartHeather Myers  15   5
Ca:William AberhartElizabeth Istchenko  15   6
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  5   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 3:45 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Ca:William AberhartGrace Nielson  14   1
Ca:Bishop CarrollTea Such  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillKamilla Bagautdinova  15   3
Ca:Notre DameTaylor Hotte  15   4
Sc:CochraneRose Folk  14   5
North Trail High SchoolAriana Rodriguez  14   6
Ca:St Martin de PorresRaya Hall  15   7
Ca:CentennialCharlotte Kolmotycki  15   8
North Trail High SchoolCaitlyn Galka  15   9
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAyla Wilson  14   10
Ca:Crescent HeightsZoe Young  15   11
Ca:Western CanadaAmelie Zentner  15   12
Ca:Western CanadaJosey Lukie  15   13
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAllyson Sea  15   14
Ca:Lester B PearsonJescica Brito  15   15
Ca:St FrancisMia Chrusch  16   16

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
North Trail High SchoolLexi Toews  15   1
Ca:Central MemorialIzzy Penner  14   2
North Trail High SchoolEtanna Gordon  15   3
CA:All SaintsMegyn Stiel  15   4
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneDaniella Lim  15   5
Sc:W.H. CroxfordFrankie Wiest  14   6
Ca:St TimothySophia Anderson  15   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSuzanne Sharifi  15   8
CA:All SaintsTessa Christiensen  15   9
Ca:Notre DameNyah Fitzpatrick  15   10
North Trail High SchoolTrina Lui  15   11
Ca:William AberhartElizabeth Istchenko  15   12
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMikayla Sifert  14   13
Ca:Bishop CarrollPaola Carruyo  15   14

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
North Trail High SchoolIsabella Lea  15   1
North Trail High SchoolAmelia Matus  15   2
Ca:Western CanadaCarley Doering  15   3
Ca:Bishop CarrollLillianna Browne  15   4
Ca:St Mary CalRuby Jones  14   5
Ca:CentennialAbby Ferguson  15   6
Ca:CentennialLilly McLaughlin  15   7
Ca:St Martin de PorresKayla Cardellini  15   8
Ca:St TimothyHadley Howard  15   9
Ca:Central MemorialCali Devita  14   10
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolEishal Behzad  15   11
Ca:St Martin de PorresMya Keeping  15   12
Ca:Crescent HeightsHannah Kuervers  15   13
Ca:William AberhartJulia Poirier  15   14
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 2:30 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  15   Timed Finals

Ca:Crescent HeightsYuna Turner  15   1
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneChelsea Elgario  16   2
Ca:James FowlerMiracle Olaleye  16   3
Ca:Ernest ManningAvery Marien  16   4
Ca:James FowlerKhushi Patel   5
Ca:Western CanadaAndreea Mihai  16   6
Ca:Western CanadaAmanda Guss  16   7
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDania Munn  16   8

Section   2 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Western CanadaToluwani Akinsiku  16   1
Ca:Notre DameThando Kekovole  15   2
Ca:William AberhartNyah Riddick  16   3
Ca:Western CanadaLiselle Correa Hodelin  16   4
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneVioleta Vasquez  16   5
Ca:Notre DameAngel Okoli  15   6
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSofia Villarreal  16   7
North Trail High SchoolJoanne Fasakin  16   8

Section   3 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:CentennialBreanna Gough  16   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsNerea Barral Delgado  16   2
Ca:Ernest ManningJasmine Leung  16   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettPriya Gohel  16   4
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMikayla Ellison  14   5
Ca:Central MemorialTaylor Anstey  16   6
Ca:St Martin de PorresAddison Adriao  16   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsFarrah Borhot  16   8

Section   4 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameUnela Kagbara  15   1
Ca:Notre DameAaliyah Medina  16   2
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMia Grant  16   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillDoyin Adesemoye  16   4
Ca:Ernest ManningAlissa Allen  16   5
Ca:Ernest ManningHannah Sirs  15   6
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillArtemis Moradi  16   7
Ca:William AberhartMaya Evans  16   8

Section   5 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsKatelyn Navarro-Ramsay  15   1
Ca:Notre DameTewo Orimolade  16   2
Ca:Notre DameStephanie Pelemo  15   3
Ca:Crescent HeightsSimone Cracco  16   4
Ca:St Martin de PorresSeun Aladeyelu  16   5
Ca:CentennialMelody Olugbesan  16   6
North Trail High SchoolMadison Fast  16   7
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLily Wock  15   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   6 of  15   Timed Finals...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolChelsie Graham  16   1
Ca:Bishop CarrollSydney Chapman  16   2
Ca:Central MemorialRachael Bromley  16   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJadelyn Chuong  16   4
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAislynn Dyck  16   5
Ca:Western CanadaKyla Bednarek Bednarek  16   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsRonika Gharagozloo  15   7
Ca:Notre DameBusolami Adesina  16   8

Section   7 of  15   Timed Finals
North Trail High SchoolSophie Phillips  16   1
Ca:Henry Wise WoodLeah Bickman  15   2
Ca:Robert ThirskSussan Koleoso  15   3
Ca:Lester B PearsonParul Paul  16   4
Ca:Central MemorialMya O'Donoghue  15   5
CA:All SaintsAudrey Lapin  16   6
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMegan Jang  15   7
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneNatalia Morales  16   8

Section   8 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Ernest ManningAlivia Allen  16   1
Ca:Notre DameArianna Draper  15   2
Ca:CentennialIvy Layton  16   3
Ca:Henry Wise WoodAlison Pettigrew  15   4
Ca:St FrancisAmanda Chinedu  15   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillShalom Essienton  16   6
Ca:St FrancisKido Affam  16   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerRaisa Ahmed  16   8

Section   9 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillNicole Yu  16   1
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneCathrine Molina  16   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsMolly Duggan  16   3
Ca:Robert ThirskSadie Snyder  16   4
North Trail High SchoolClaire Strecker  17   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMaria Barte  16   6
Ca:John G DiefenbakerAlessia Iovin  16   7
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolJasmine Saunders  16   8

Section   10 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:CentennialYui Lowe  16   1
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolJaspreet Lohat  16   2
Ca:Henry Wise WoodJulia Harris  15   3
Ca:James FowlerBryanna-Shanice Johnson  15   4
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAna Pau Rosiles Zuniga  15   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillSimale Dulacha  15   6
Ca:Ernest ManningInioluwa Samuels  16   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerYusra-Iman Abdullahi Liman  16   8
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Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   11 of  15   Timed Finals...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Ca:Crescent HeightsMaya Smith  15   1
Ca:Notre DameTayjah Benjamin  16   2
Ca:Notre DameEden Cushing  16   3
CA:All SaintsTishe Osawere  16   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsMarina Arezo  16   5
Ca:James FowlerLaraib Khan  16   6
Ca:Ernest ManningAna Valderrama  16   7
Ca:Henry Wise WoodEmilija Terjic  16   8

Section   12 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillNathasia Kadi  15   1
Ca:CentennialBrianna Beaudin  16   2
North Trail High SchoolKeira Myles  16   3
So:RaymondShanaÃ«lle Zumbach  16   4
Ca:CentennialMelike Aras  16   5
Ca:Ernest ManningZiyu Chen  16   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsLaureen Carl  16   7
Ca:St Martin de PorresAmilya Mattis  16   8

Section   13 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsSofia Kalinchuk  16   1
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettElizabeth Chow  16   2
Ca:Central MemorialJenna Cook  16   3
Ca:Notre DameEsther Odejimi  15   4
Ca:St FrancisMeyshia Ashun-Codjiw  16   5
Ca:Notre DameDaniella Agbassi  16   6
CA:All SaintsGabriela Penagos Avendano  16   7
Ca:Notre DameNyadhole Yien  16   8

Section   14 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBali Geoffroy  15   3
Ca:Bishop CarrollCaylie Mathison  16   4
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneGrace Hillis  16   5
CA:All SaintsAdeyinka Regina  16   6
Ca:CentennialBlessing Lamadine  16   7

Section   15 of  15   Timed Finals
Ca:St Martin de PorresAthena Dong  16   6
Ca:Notre DameSarah Kiarie  15   7
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  16   Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 6:10 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  10   Timed Finals

Ca:William AberhartClaire Czerwony  15   1
Ca:St FrancisKofo Komolafe  15   2
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAislynn Dyck  16   3
Ca:Notre DameStephanie Pelemo  15   4
North Trail High SchoolClaire Strecker  17   5
Ca:William AberhartMaggie Cumming  15   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsFarrah Borhot  16   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerRaisa Ahmed  16   8

Section   2 of  10   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLily Wock  15   1
Ca:William AberhartAnna Noordhof  16   2
Bowness High SchoolAnna Bugbee  16   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettPriya Gohel  16   4
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDania Munn  16   5
Ca:St Martin de PorresOlivia McIntee  16   6
So:RaymondShanaÃ«lle Zumbach  16   7
CA:All SaintsGabriela Penagos Avendano  16   8

Section   3 of  10   Timed Finals
Ca:St Martin de PorresAthena Dong  16   1
Ca:John G DiefenbakerYusra-Iman Abdullahi Liman  16   2
Ca:Notre DameTayjah Benjamin  16   3
Ca:Crescent HeightsSimone Cracco  16   4
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSofia Villarreal  16   5
Ca:Ernest ManningEmma Yu  16   6
Ca:Notre DameThando Kekovole  15   7
Ca:William AberhartMaya Evans  16   8

Section   4 of  10   Timed Finals
Ca:James FowlerLaraib Khan  16   1
CA:All SaintsAdeyinka Regina  16   2
Ca:Notre DameAngel Okoli  15   3
Ca:Bishop CarrollMattea Sproule  16   4
Ca:Bishop CarrollHanna Hill  16   5
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolChelsie Graham  16   6
North Trail High SchoolMadison Fast  16   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsKatelyn Navarro-Ramsay  15   8

Section   5 of  10   Timed Finals
Ca:Henry Wise WoodJulia Harris  15   1
Ca:Notre DameArianna Draper  15   2
Ca:Notre DameAaliyah Medina  16   3
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneVioleta Vasquez  16   4
Ca:Notre DameEsther Odejimi  15   5
Ca:Notre DameEden Cushing  16   6
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillShalom Essienton  16   7
Ca:Robert ThirskSadie Snyder  16   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   6 of  10   Timed Finals...(Event  16   Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Ca:Robert ThirskSolana Heus  15   1
North Trail High SchoolKeira Myles  16   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsMaya Smith  15   3
Ca:James FowlerBryanna-Shanice Johnson  15   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsMarina Arezo  16   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneGrace Hillis  16   6
Ca:Notre DameNyadhole Yien  16   7
Bowness High SchoolElliot Stephenson  16   8

Section   7 of  10   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollCaylie Mathison  16   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsSofia Kalinchuk  16   2
Ca:CentennialKennedy Lewis  16   3
Ca:Notre DameDaniella Agbassi  16   4
Ca:Western CanadaAndreea Mihai  16   5
Ca:Notre DameBusolami Adesina  16   6
Ca:Notre DameUnela Kagbara  15   7
Ca:Western CanadaKyla Bednarek Bednarek  16   8

Section   8 of  10   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameTewo Orimolade  16   1
Ca:Ernest ManningAlissa Allen  16   2
Ca:Notre DameSarah Kiarie  15   3
Ca:Bishop CarrollVictoria Reid  16   4
North Trail High SchoolSophie Phillips  16   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneNatalia Morales  16   6
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMegan Jang  15   7
Ca:Ernest ManningHannah Sirs  15   8

Section   9 of  10   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneCathrine Molina  16   1
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettElizabeth Chow  16   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAna Pau Rosiles Zuniga  15   3
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolJasmine Saunders  16   4
Ca:Ernest ManningJasmine Leung  16   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMia Grant  16   6
Ca:CentennialBlessing Lamadine  16   7
Ca:St Martin de PorresAmilya Mattis  16   8

Section   10 of  10   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBali Geoffroy  15   3
Ca:CentennialGloria Yeoh  16   4
Ca:William AberhartNya Pettit  16   5
Ca:Ernest ManningAlivia Allen  16   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsYuna Turner  15   7
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  19   Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 4:12 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Ca:CentennialAnna Krymkovska  16   1
Ca:Western CanadaSarah Matte  16   2
Ca:Western CanadaAmanda Guss  16   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillCharlotte Fay  16   4
Ca:Notre DamePaige Dusyk  16   5
Ca:William AberhartQuinn Cedergren  16   6
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettKristen Nyrose  16   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsMaya Smith  15   8
Ca:William AberhartMackenzie Ward  16   9
Ca:William AberhartJo Collins  16   10
Ca:Henry Wise WoodWendy Xia  16   11
Ca:CentennialOlivia Taylor  16   12
Ca:Crescent HeightsMitsuki Okazaki  16   13
Ca:James FowlerLaraib Khan  16   14
Ca:Notre DameSophie Vanden Berg  16   15
Ca:CentennialDiana Pertsev  16   16

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollMariana Zuniga  16   1
Ca:Western CanadaJulia Marr  15   2
Ca:Western CanadaCora Siemak  16   3
Bowness High SchoolTia Pitchford  16   4
Ca:Bishop CarrollCatherine Griffiths  16   5
Ca:Bishop CarrollBrooke Rousselle  16   6
Sc:CochraneKayley Torrie  16   7
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMallory Tkachuk  17   8
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillFrances Zhu  16   9
Ca:Robert ThirskChelsea Coutts  16   10
Ca:Crescent HeightsJosie Heim  15   11
Ca:James FowlerAma Given  16   12
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettCallie McLellan  16   13
Ca:James FowlerAyla Russell  16   14
Ca:Western CanadaJulia Wei  16   15
Ca:Notre DameNeema Kipkuli  16   16
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  29   Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 3:20 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Timed Finals

Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMaia Crosby  17   1
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSamantha Gonzalez  17   2
Ca:St FrancisKathryn Kaluski  17   3
Ca:Ernest ManningJenna Ibrahim  17   4
Ca:Henry Wise WoodKelsey Falk  17   5
Ca:William AberhartEmma Harren-Grimes  17   6
Ca:Western CanadaZoe Huang  17   7
Ca:Ernest ManningRuby Lastiwka  17   8

Section   2 of  9   Timed Finals
Ca:Ernest ManningMia Maric  16   1
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAmy Bobye  17   2
North Trail High SchoolNunu Ishaka  16   3
Ca:Notre DameEirny Erinugha  16   4
Ca:St Mary CalDestiny Adesegun  17   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillTionge Kawinga  17   6
Ca:William AberhartMahlia Walls  17   7
Ca:Notre DameChristable Nwoke  16   8

Section   3 of  9   Timed Finals
Ca:Central MemorialAshlyn Johnston  17   1
Ca:James FowlerAmarachi Okeakaibeya  17   2
Ca:William AberhartLauren Schultz  16   3
Ca:CentennialBrooklyn Drummond  17   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsTaylor Swanson  16   5
Ca:Western CanadaKatelynn Yip  16   6
Ca:Bishop CarrollEmiliana Castillo  16   7
Ca:Robert ThirskMaddie Orosz  17   8

Section   4 of  9   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameKayla MacLean  17   1
Ca:John G DiefenbakerMuchen Xie  16   2
Ca:John G DiefenbakerFavour Idehen  16   3
Ca:Robert ThirskNyadoar Luak  16   4
Ca:Central MemorialAnya Tkachyk  17   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsJoy McCullagh  17   6
Ca:Western CanadaGemma Ogoke  17   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsSara Lioi  17   8

Section   5 of  9   Timed Finals
Ca:Ernest ManningElise Ngo  17   1
Ca:Robert ThirskAdiya Mowatt  16   2
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolOvia Mathivathanan  17   3
CA:All SaintsAlicia Mayala  17   4
Ca:James FowlerWaliyat Tajudeen  17   5
Ca:Notre DameFoyinsola Dosunmu  16   6
Ca:James FowlerNimrat Kaur  17   7
Ca:Henry Wise WoodCasey Schultz  17   8



Calgary Track Council - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:45 PM  2025-04-29  Page 15
Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   6 of  9   Timed Finals...(Event  29   Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior)
Ca:Central MemorialLeilani Sears  16   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsCopper Huck  17   2
Ca:Bishop CarrollDevyn Redl  17   3
Ca:John G DiefenbakerTaarika Datta  16   4
Ca:Ernest ManningSage Grunys  16   5
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJulia Campbell  17   6
Ca:Notre DameBisola Jenyo  17   7
Ca:Robert ThirskShya Cameron  16   8

Section   7 of  9   Timed Finals
Ca:Henry Wise WoodSasha Pigeon  17   1
Ca:Robert ThirskPemi Omo-Loto  16   2
North Trail High SchoolLily Beaudin  17   3
Ca:Robert ThirskMarin O'Malley  16   4
Ca:Ernest ManningCaate Jellema  17   5
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEmily Bobye  17   6
Ca:Bishop CarrollAyva Barron  17   7
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettTami Fabiyi  17   8

Section   8 of  9   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsKieran McLean  17   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsLilou Ferron  17   2
Ca:John G DiefenbakerMadalyn Temple  17   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettElliette Gainor  17   4
Ca:Henry Wise WoodMacy Jeffs  17   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsKate Bast  17   6
Ca:Ernest ManningJada Hepfner  17   7
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettShailee Dalwadi  16   8

Section   9 of  9   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsIsabella Holder  17   2
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJulie Tait  17   3
Ca:William AberhartKate Lendrum  17   4
Ca:Western CanadaBrooke Tluchak  17   5
Ca:Central MemorialAlexis Loewen  17   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsLilly Bazay  16   7
Ca:Robert ThirskDoherty Ocvil  17   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  30   Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 7:20 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Timed Finals

Ca:Notre DameChristable Nwoke  16   1
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneGabriela Espinoza  17   2
Ca:Notre DameFoyinsola Dosunmu  16   3
North Trail High SchoolLily Beaudin  17   4
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolOvia Mathivathanan  17   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJhanea Quicho  17   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsKieran McLean  17   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsLilou Ferron  17   8

Section   2 of  6   Timed Finals
Ca:John G DiefenbakerFavour Idehen  16   1
Ca:CentennialBrooklyn Drummond  17   2
CA:All SaintsAlicia Mayala  17   3
Ca:Western CanadaBrooke Tluchak  17   4
Ca:Western CanadaFaty Diagne  17   5
Ca:John G DiefenbakerMadalyn Temple  17   6
Ca:Notre DameBisola Jenyo  17   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsLilly Bazay  16   8

Section   3 of  6   Timed Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJulia Campbell  17   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsLiana Such  16   2
Ca:Robert ThirskNyadoar Luak  16   3
Ca:Ernest ManningRuby Lastiwka  17   4
Ca:James FowlerEkaterina Arkhipova  16   5
Ca:Bishop CarrollDevyn Redl  17   6
Ca:William AberhartMaya Webster  17   7
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJulie Tait  17   8

Section   4 of  6   Timed Finals
Ca:William AberhartEmma Harren-Grimes  17   2
Ca:Central MemorialAlexis Loewen  17   3
Ca:Western CanadaKatelynn Yip  16   4
Ca:William AberhartMahlia Walls  17   5
Ca:William AberhartLeah Barnard  17   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsJoy McCullagh  17   7
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMaia Crosby  17   8

Section   5 of  6   Timed Finals
Ca:William AberhartLauren Schultz  16   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsIsabella Holder  17   3
Ca:Ernest ManningJenna Ibrahim  17   4
Ca:Robert ThirskMaddie Orosz  17   5
Ca:Robert ThirskMarin O'Malley  16   6
Ca:John G DiefenbakerTaarika Datta  16   7
Ca:Western CanadaGemma Ogoke  17   8

Section   6 of  6   Timed Finals
Ca:Henry Wise WoodSasha Pigeon  17   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettShailee Dalwadi  16   4
Ca:Ernest ManningCaate Jellema  17   5
Ca:Robert ThirskShya Cameron  16   6
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Senior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 4:32 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJhanea Quicho  17   1
Ca:William AberhartKate Lendrum  17   2
Bowness High SchoolAlison Bolivar  17   3
Ca:St Martin de PorresHannah Walz  17   4
CA:All SaintsAndrea Condie  17   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillTerrie Shin  17   6
Ca:Western CanadaBrooke Tluchak  17   7
Bowness High SchoolCatriona MacMillan  17   8
Ca:William AberhartFrida Sagriotis  17   9
Ca:Robert ThirskMienke Olsen  17   10
Ca:James FowlerEkaterina Arkhipova  16   11
Ca:St Martin de PorresAva Lang  17   12
Ca:Notre DameDaniela Macfarlane  17   13
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJennifer Gao  17   14
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillNathalie Toledo  17   15
Ca:Central MemorialAnya Tkachyk  17   16
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  91   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Open Open
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 8:10 PM

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

ECa:Notre Dame   2
1) Eden Cushing 16 4) Angel Okoli 152) Tayjah Benjamin 16 3) Aaliyah Medina 16

GCa:Notre Dame   3
1) Eirny Erinugha 16 4) Christable Nwoke 162) Kayla MacLean 17 3) Foyinsola Dosunmu 16

DCa:Notre Dame   4
1) Daniella Agbassi 16 4) Tewo Orimolade 162) Arianna Draper 15 3) Thando Kekovole 15

FCa:Notre Dame   5
1) Unela Kagbara 15 4) Esther Odejimi 152) Sarah Kiarie 15 3) Nyadhole Yien 16

BCa:Centennial   6
BCa:William Aberhart   7

1) Maggie Cumming 15 4) Julia Poirier 152) Nya Pettit 16 3) Grace Nielson 14
CCa:Notre Dame   8

1) Belina Herrera-Denis 14 4) Sasha Shewchuk 152) Chineme Nwachukwu 14 3) Astrid Shedrick 15

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
BCa:Bishop Carroll   1

1) Devyn Redl 17 4) Hanna Hill 162) Caylie Mathison 16 3) Heritage Oghotuama 16
BCa:Henry Wise Wood   2

1) Kelsey Falk 17 4) Casey Schultz 172) Macy Jeffs 17 3) Sasha Pigeon 17
BCa:Sir Winston Churchill   3

1) Luna Delgado 15 4) Ejiro Emuobome 152) Allyson Sea 15 3) Ana Pau Rosiles Zuniga 15

Ca:Notre Dame   4
 1) Raizel Ãlvarez 15 4) Monique Currie 142) Ingrid Endrinal 15 3) Deborah Otigeorge 14

Ca:Central Memorial   5
1) Cali Devita 14 4) Audrey Lau 152) Alexis Loewen 17 3) Jenna Cook 16

CA:Nelson Mandela High School   6
1) Shanique Bailey 14 4) Okeira Doctor 152) Elim Andebrahan 15 3) Eishal Behzad 15

BCa:Notre Dame   7
1) Vann Geroche 15 4) Busolami Adesina 162) Ewela Ojor 15 3) Chinma Okey-Oturu 15

BNorth Trail High School   8
1) Zainab Naji 16 4) Etanna Gordon 152) Amelia Matus 15 3) Ariana Rodriguez 14

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston Churchill   2
1) Teresa Huang 14 4) Reese Jones 152) Haruka Gomi 15 3) Arzie Hussein 14

Ca:St Martin de Porres   3
1) Mya Keeping 15 4) Ava Kennedy 152) Kayla Cardellini 15 3) Athena Dong 16

Ca:Bishop Carroll   4
1) Lillianna Browne 15 4) London Harris 172) Mariana Zuniga 16 3) Catherine Griffiths 16

Ca:William Aberhart   5
1) Marissa Rose 16 4) Maya Webster 172) Jamie Sturgeon 17 3) Kate Lendrum 17

North Trail High School   6
1) Caitlyn Galka 15 4) Chloe Liang 142) Lexi Toews 15 3) Isabella Lea 15

Ca:Dr EP Scarlett   7
1) Katie Earl-King 17 4) Mikayla Ellison 142) Lily Wock 15 3) Alissa Solovyeva 16

Ca:Centennial   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  43   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 2:00 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  17   Timed Finals

Ca:Notre DameBeni Brizuela  14   1
Ca:Notre DameMekhi Bailey  14   2
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJayden Gomes  14   3
Ca:Lester B PearsonMaddox Tran  14   4
Ca:Central MemorialSamuel McKnight  15   5
Ca:Notre DameKaiden Morneau  15   6
Ca:William AberhartZoltan Pokzac  14   7
Ca:Notre DameKeanu Ligad  15   8

Section   2 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:St Mary CalTomas Dean  15   1
Ca:Notre DameShay Kuzior  15   2
Ca:Ernest ManningBowen Hu  15   3
Ca:Western CanadaJames Zhang  15   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsEvan McAdam  15   5
Ca:John G DiefenbakerChristian Tang  15   6
Ca:Notre DameSalvatore Talerico  15   7
Ca:Robert ThirskNsisonabasi Udo  15   8

Section   3 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAnthony Bugden  15   1
Ca:Lester B PearsonNikhil Summan  15   2
Ca:James FowlerAiden Lowry  15   3
Ca:Ernest ManningTimothy Mao  15   4
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJean-Luc Komljenovic  14   5
Ca:Notre DameYegeta Getachew  15   6
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettOtambek Sadanov  14   7
North Trail High SchoolRezwan Wali Zada  15   8

Section   4 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsAdam Arbab  14   1
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBright Gohoun  14   2
Ca:William AberhartBodhi Novak  15   3
Ca:Robert ThirskBenedict Jessah  15   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsClayton Livingston  15   5
Ca:James FowlerJoseph Abedi-Lartey  15   6
Ca:Bishop CarrollJack Staples  14   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsSamuel Harcus  15   8

Section   5 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollBryden Bickerton  15   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillIzunna Ezike-Dennis  15   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsNick Adsett  14   3
Ca:St Mary CalDavid Daramola  15   4
Ca:Robert ThirskZain Yaqoub  14   5
Ca:James FowlerVijayasarathi Tamilvanan  15   6
Ca:Notre DameCayden Selk  14   7
Ca:Ernest ManningArshan Shojaati  15   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   6 of  17   Timed Finals...(Event  43   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior)
Ca:Crescent HeightsHannes Plett  15   1
Ca:St Mary CalDezmin Korney  15   2
Ca:John G DiefenbakerKavish Yasaram  15   3
Ca:Notre DameMatthew Audish  14   4
Ca:Notre DameRyan Kim  15   5
Ca:Notre DameDavid Kubongo  14   6
Ca:Ernest ManningKaren Mohebi  15   7
Ca:St Mary CalTobby Asore  15   8

Section   7 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollJoseph Parsons  15   1
Ca:Notre DameMicah Smith  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAaron Xiao  15   3
Ca:John G DiefenbakerFabricio Caceros  14   4
Ca:Ernest ManningEmmett Armeneau  15   5
Ca:Notre DameEric Vuciri  15   6
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneChristian Le  15   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerDeacon Hobbs  15   8

Section   8 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneHani Doumett  15   1
North Trail High SchoolSaayed Qazizadah  15   2
Ca:Notre DameFeranmi Omokore  15   3
Ca:Notre DameBrody Brasser  15   4
Ca:Western CanadaMin Jae Park  14   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSeth Pilao  15   6
Ca:St Martin de PorresOwen Lippert  15   7
Bowness High SchoolAddison Zwicker  15   8

Section   9 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameCedric Corpuz  15   1
Ca:William AberhartZaahir Bidmus  15   2
Ca:St FrancisFortune Oko  15   3
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneTobi Ausi  15   4
Ca:Notre DameDaniel Famuyisan  15   5
Ca:Ernest ManningTheo Minev  15   6
Ca:Ernest ManningWilliam Morrow  15   7
Ca:St Martin de PorresDaniel Nabulele  15   8

Section   10 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsShaan Jeerh  14   1
Ca:CentennialOrrin Alderdice  15   2
Ca:Central MemorialOliver Dodd-Hughes  15   3
Ca:Robert ThirskDavid Ige  14   4
Ca:Ernest ManningDiego De Dominicis  15   5
Ca:Notre DameNathan Fuhrmann  15   6
Ca:St Martin de PorresTim Dipeolu  14   7
Ca:Bishop CarrollEverett Allen  15   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   11 of  17   Timed Finals...(Event  43   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior)
Ca:Notre DameSeun Akinola  15   1
Ca:Ernest ManningKameryn Avery  14   2
Ca:William AberhartGrady Blair-Halmazna  15   3
Ca:Notre DameJayden Alexander  14   4
North Trail High SchoolShaan Rai  15   5
Ca:CentennialJesse Anderton  14   6
Bowness High SchoolSatieon Farrell  15   7
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillSamuel Adeleke  15   8

Section   12 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneTimmy Abitoye  14   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillHadyn Kwok  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillBen Gilbertson  15   3
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolKrnvir Sahota  15   4
Ca:Notre DameAidan Morin  15   5
Ca:Ernest ManningRyan Zhang  15   6
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolDeclan Cornelius  15   7
Ca:Henry Wise WoodCamillo Anderson  14   8

Section   13 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillOluwatoni Dada  15   1
Ca:Notre DameNico Civitarese  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillShashwat Tiwary  15   3
North Trail High SchoolRonan Henningsgard  14   4
Ca:Robert ThirskJames Mowatt  15   5
Ca:William AberhartLevi Townsend  14   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsLochlan Fawcett  15   7
Ca:Robert ThirskBjay Etukudoh  15   8

Section   14 of  17   Timed Finals
North Trail High SchoolNicolas Bergen  15   2
So:RaymondNoah Ball  14   3
Ca:Notre DameAllan Urbina  15   4
Ca:Notre DameSamuel Nwoke  14   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsJavan Dockery  15   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsIke Mbaogu  14   7
Ca:Notre DameJustin Ikoghode  15   8

Section   15 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameJustin Iyogun  14   2
Ca:Lester B PearsonHarlen Irwin  15   3
North Trail High SchoolGabriel Obiora  15   4
Ca:James FowlerGiovanni Friestad  15   5
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDebanhi Perez-Paszty  15   6
Ca:CentennialMeme Keita  15   7
Ca:Ernest ManningJaerrah Almeron  15   8

Section   16 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameNoah Klassen  15   2
Ca:Ernest ManningJaydon Botha  15   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAbraham Adesina  15   4
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLeo Wang  15   5
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolYusuf Niaz  15   6
Ca:James FowlerOluwafisayo Fashokun  15   7
Ca:William AberhartOmair Billah  15   8
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Section   17 of  17   Timed Finals...(Event  43   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior)
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillChinedu Orgor  15   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillEric Shan  15   4
Ca:William AberhartAlexander Zhao  15   5
CA:All SaintsRichaln Castillo  15   6
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Alberta High School Open Traclk and Field Challenge April30, 2025 - 2025-04-30

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - TRACK-Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Event  44   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 5:25 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  14   Timed Finals

Ca:Ernest ManningKameryn Avery  14   1
Ca:Ernest ManningEmmett Armeneau  15   2
Ca:Henry Wise WoodKyler Bergman  15   3
CA:All SaintsRichaln Castillo  15   4
Ca:Ernest ManningRyan Zhang  15   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAlex Kahessay  15   6
Ca:Lester B PearsonNikhil Summan  15   7
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAaron Xiao  15   8

Section   2 of  14   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsEvan McAdam  15   1
Ca:John G DiefenbakerDeacon Hobbs  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillChinedu Orgor  15   3
Ca:Ernest ManningJaerrah Almeron  15   4
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolKrnvir Sahota  15   5
Ca:Robert ThirskDavid Ige  14   6
Ca:Notre DameEric Vuciri  15   7
Ca:Notre DameCayden Selk  14   8

Section   3 of  14   Timed Finals
Ca:Henry Wise WoodCamillo Anderson  14   1
Ca:Bishop CarrollJack Staples  14   2
Ca:Notre DameNoah Klassen  15   3
Ca:Notre DameShay Kuzior  15   4
Ca:Notre DameDaniel Famuyisan  15   5
Ca:Bishop CarrollBryden Bickerton  15   6
Ca:Bishop CarrollJoseph Parsons  15   7
Ca:William AberhartZaahir Bidmus  15   8

Section   4 of  14   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollEverett Allen  15   1
Ca:Western CanadaJames Zhang  15   2
Ca:Notre DameSeun Akinola  15   3
Ca:Notre DameDavid Kubongo  14   4
Ca:James FowlerSamuel Kubai  14   5
Ca:Notre DameNico Civitarese  15   6
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJayden Gomes  14   7
Ca:CentennialMeme Keita  15   8

Section   5 of  14   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAnthony Bugden  15   1
Ca:Notre DameNathan Fuhrmann  15   2
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneRylen Paguio  14   3
Ca:St Mary CalDezmin Korney  15   4
Ca:Notre DameKaiden Morneau  15   5
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolYusuf Niaz  15   6
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSeth Pilao  15   7
Ca:Ernest ManningWilliam Morrow  15   8
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Section   6 of  14   Timed Finals...(Event  44   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior)
Ca:Notre DameBeni Brizuela  14   1
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettRichard Ibie  15   2
Ca:Robert ThirskBjay Etukudoh  15   3
Ca:Notre DameYegeta Getachew  15   4
North Trail High SchoolRonan Henningsgard  14   5
Ca:Notre DameKeanu Ligad  15   6
Ca:Notre DameBrody Brasser  15   7
North Trail High SchoolRezwan Wali Zada  15   8

Section   7 of  14   Timed Finals
Ca:Western CanadaCharlie Leroux  14   1
Ca:Ernest ManningJaydon Botha  15   2
Ca:St Mary CalTobby Asore  15   3
Ca:John G DiefenbakerChristian Tang  15   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsSamuel Harcus  15   5
Ca:St FrancisKwadwo Darkwa  14   6
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillIzunna Ezike-Dennis  15   7
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillSamuel Adeleke  15   8

Section   8 of  14   Timed Finals
So:RaymondNoah Ball  14   1
Ca:Notre DameAidan Morin  15   2
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAbraham Adesina  15   3
Ca:Ernest ManningArshan Shojaati  15   4
Ca:Notre DameJustin Iyogun  14   5
Ca:Notre DameMekhi Bailey  14   6
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillHadyn Kwok  15   7
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneTobi Ausi  15   8

Section   9 of  14   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsAdam Arbab  14   1
Ca:John G DiefenbakerFabricio Caceros  14   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsHannes Plett  15   3
Ca:James FowlerJoseph Abedi-Lartey  15   4
Ca:Ernest ManningHunter Sorensen  15   5
Ca:Notre DameSamuel Nwoke  14   6
Ca:Notre DameMatthew Audish  14   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerJoey Crawford  15   8

Section   10 of  14   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsLochlan Fawcett  15   1
Ca:Notre DameSalvatore Talerico  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJonah Drake  14   3
Ca:Central MemorialOliver Dodd-Hughes  15   4
North Trail High SchoolNicolas Bergen  15   5
Bowness High SchoolKiel Koch  15   6
Ca:Notre DameRyan Kim  15   7
Ca:William AberhartGrady Blair-Halmazna  15   8
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Section   11 of  14   Timed Finals...(Event  44   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior)
Ca:William AberhartZoltan Pokzac  14   1
Ca:James FowlerGiovanni Friestad  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillEvan Yang  14   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDebanhi Perez-Paszty  15   4
Ca:Notre DameAllan Urbina  15   5
Ca:St Mary CalTomas Dean  15   6
Ca:St Martin de PorresDavid Ingram  14   7
Ca:Ernest ManningDiego De Dominicis  15   8

Section   12 of  14   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameJayden Alexander  14   1
Ca:Ernest ManningXavier Sengi  14   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillEric Shan  15   3
Ca:Crescent HeightsMahmoud Hassoun  15   4
Ca:William AberhartAlexander Zhao  15   5
Ca:Central MemorialSamuel McKnight  15   6
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettOtambek Sadanov  14   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsIke Mbaogu  14   8

Section   13 of  14   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameJustin Ikoghode  15   2
Ca:Ernest ManningTimothy Mao  15   3
Ca:Ernest ManningTheo Minev  15   4
Ca:St Mary CalDavid Daramola  15   5
Ca:St Martin de PorresOwen Lippert  15   6
Ca:James FowlerAiden Lowry  15   7
Ca:Ernest ManningBowen Hu  15   8

Section   14 of  14   Timed Finals
Ca:William AberhartOmair Billah  15   3
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolOzair Ehtisham  14   4
North Trail High SchoolSaayed Qazizadah  15   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneHani Doumett  15   6
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Event  47   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 4:00 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJason Xiong  14   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsClayton Livingston  15   2
Ca:Western CanadaJustin Astridge  15   3
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolHeera Bawa  15   4
Ca:Robert ThirskGahvin Sehdev  15   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsMatthias Frank  15   6
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillBen Gilbertson  15   7
Ca:Bishop CarrollJared Pratt  15   8
Ca:James FowlerVijayasarathi Tamilvanan  15   9
Ca:Crescent HeightsAxl graham-McNeill  15   10
Ca:John G DiefenbakerLincoln Pullen  15   11
Ca:Crescent HeightsEmmett Stransky  14   12
Ca:William AberhartRex Zhang  15   13
Ca:Crescent HeightsSully Selinger  15   14
Ca:Crescent HeightsLockyang Jock  15   15

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameDami Cole  15   1
Ca:William AberhartTyrone Chen  15   2
Ca:Notre DameDavid Garas  15   3
Ca:William AberhartOmair Billah  15   4
Ca:Bishop CarrollEric Davis  15   5
Ca:William AberhartDominic Lemee  14   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsJaskaran Sangha  14   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerRayyan Abajobir  14   8
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJoel Risbud  15   9
Ca:Notre DameJayden Hong  15   10
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJean-Luc Komljenovic  14   11
Ca:Lester B PearsonAbdullah Awan  15   12
Ca:Crescent HeightsCarter Schaefer  14   13
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBrody Parafina  15   14
Ca:Ernest ManningNixon Tabelon  15   15

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
North Trail High SchoolShaan Rai  15   1
Ca:St Martin de PorresRoman Lang  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillRadovan Tung  14   3
Ca:John G DiefenbakerJoey Crawford  15   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsRuazel Pal  14   5
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillEvan Yang  14   6
Ca:Central MemorialLiam Duncan  15   7
Ca:James FowlerAyush Verma  15   8
Ca:Crescent HeightsLiam Bear Bull  14   9
Ca:Bishop CarrollEmmett Wolska-Chaney  14   10
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillOliver Whalley  15   11
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillTiger Yang  14   12
Ca:Lester B PearsonHarlen Irwin  15   13
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillReuben Opoku-Aniagyei  15   14
Ca:Notre DameFavour Sochi  15   15
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Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  47   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior)
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolTejpal Grewal  15   2
North Trail High SchoolMustafa Mohamed  15   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillSimon McConnell  15   4
Ca:Notre DameChristian Gemby  15   5
Ca:Bishop CarrollKaleb Thannhauser  15   6
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJonah Drake  14   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsDan Zemp  15   8
Ca:Crescent HeightsAlex Lo  14   9
Ca:John G DiefenbakerDeacon Hobbs  15   10
Ca:St FrancisCain Bryksa  15   11
Ca:Robert ThirskJai Kapila  15   12
Ca:Notre DameDamilola Falasinnu  14   13
Sc:CochraneEdgar MacMillan  14   14
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Event  57   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 3:00 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  17   Timed Finals

Ca:Ernest ManningSteven Shen  16   1
Ca:Lester B PearsonShequille McBean  16   2
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneBart Ochabillo  16   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillNosa Isiramen  16   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsSilas Hone  16   5
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJerzine Robinson  16   6
So:RaymondJonah Ball  16   7
Ca:Notre DameNathan Ambrogiano  16   8

Section   2 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:William AberhartCarl Donegan  15   1
Ca:St FrancisAgob Aslo  16   2
Ca:Western CanadaKevin Zhang  16   3
Ca:Notre DameDeclan Prentice  15   4
Ca:Western CanadaKarsen Hwang  16   5
Ca:Western CanadaNathaniel Sparks  16   6
Ca:Notre DameMichael Emedo  15   7
North Trail High SchoolNoah Coulibaly  16   8

Section   3 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Ernest ManningJoshua Youn  16   1
Ca:Ernest ManningEthan Chow  16   2
Ca:Notre DameBryte Fullerton  15   3
Ca:William AberhartHugo Ibara-Rodriguez  16   4
Ca:Bishop CarrollCaden Virag  16   5
Ca:James FowlerDeryk Broadhead  16   6
Ca:Ernest ManningSolomon Rothmann-Jung  16   7
Ca:CentennialTife Ayodele  16   8

Section   4 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Western CanadaRohan Chhibber  15   1
Ca:Ernest ManningMohamed Elsawi  16   2
Ca:Western CanadaJames Lizardo  15   3
Ca:Ernest ManningNicolas Serezlis Bracoviche  16   4
Ca:Western CanadaAditya Shenoy  16   5
Bowness High SchoolImaan Abd Alla  16   6
Ca:John G DiefenbakerJoshua Okeke  16   7
Ca:Ernest ManningLiam Stirling  16   8

Section   5 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameSomto Oragwams  16   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsZayden Kleinsasser  16   2
Ca:Henry Wise WoodEphraim Olu-Samuel  15   3
Ca:Crescent HeightsAiden Murphy  16   4
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMaro John  16   5
Ca:Henry Wise WoodNihat Nur  16   6
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEvan Peterson  16   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerLucas Park  16   8
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Section   6 of  17   Timed Finals...(Event  57   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)
North Trail High SchoolBrayer Siemens  16   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsDeakin Quiring  16   2
Ca:Ernest ManningEthan Stuart  16   3
Ca:Crescent HeightsBiruk Feleke  15   4
Ca:Bishop CarrollThomas Funtasz  16   5
Ca:Western CanadaTroy Aberle  16   6
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEvan Anderson  16   7
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillBohan Hao  16   8

Section   7 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillLogan Trinh  16   1
Ca:Notre DameSeth Michael-Ailuelohia  16   2
Ca:Notre DameCohen Elias  15   3
Ca:James FowlerAyo Oloyede  15   4
Ca:Notre DameSpencer Banks  16   5
Ca:John G DiefenbakerQuinn Reilly  16   6
Ca:John G DiefenbakerRoshane Betton  16   7
Ca:St FrancisRaph Okoro  15   8

Section   8 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJohn Chambil  16   1
Ca:William AberhartJackie Situ  15   2
Ca:William AberhartPeter Tang  16   3
Ca:Robert ThirskImisi Fayokun  16   4
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDaniel Guzman  16   5
Ca:Ernest ManningCaleb Sully  16   6
Ca:James FowlerPranav Anand  16   7
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSeamus Kennedy  15   8

Section   9 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Robert ThirskParham Ebadi  16   1
Ca:Notre DamePeter Adewumi  16   2
North Trail High SchoolJosh Knaus  16   3
Ca:CentennialEvan Mirlach  16   4
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBrayden Chopek  15   5
Ca:John G DiefenbakerTejvir Mundi  16   6
North Trail High SchoolSalem Abaagu  16   7
Ca:Notre DameIsaac Moore  16   8

Section   10 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:James FowlerGursimran Jassal  15   1
Bowness High SchoolTalan Daradich  16   2
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneNathaniel Derbe  16   3
Ca:Notre DameTosin Akindele  16   4
Ca:Western CanadaMax Ni  16   5
Ca:Ernest ManningTorrin Forrester  16   6
Ca:Bishop CarrollAlexander Bela  15   7
Ca:Ernest ManningAndrew Sohn  15   8
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Section   11 of  17   Timed Finals...(Event  57   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJack Rolston  16   1
Ca:St Mary CalOwen Wong  16   2
Bowness High SchoolSimon St-Pierre  16   3
Ca:St Mary CalSalvatore Tallerico  16   4
Ca:James FowlerTristan Wentz  16   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneBukunmi Adeleye  16   6
Ca:Central MemorialSebastian Addis  16   7
Ca:Henry Wise WoodBasit Omakanye  15   8

Section   12 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Lester B PearsonVincent Mojica  16   1
Ca:Notre DameChris Cox  16   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJames Edomwonyi-Otu  16   3
Ca:Notre DameEmmanuel Isijola  16   4
Ca:Notre DameDamian Criebardis  15   5
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolElroy Kirpatrick  16   6
Ca:CentennialNataniel Hojniak  16   7
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSpencer Steele  16   8

Section   13 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DamePatrick Buscu  16   2
Ca:Notre DameLukas Scott  15   3
Ca:Crescent HeightsYoudis Acharya  15   4
Ca:Notre DameMichael Adedokun  16   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAustin Quejadas  15   6
Ca:Notre DameEric Nonda  15   7
Ca:Central MemorialDylan Schurman  15   8

Section   14 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Central MemorialGordie Gage  16   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillSina Kamali  16   2
Ca:Ernest ManningLuke Bylsma  16   3
Ca:Crescent HeightsBrandon Wall  15   4
Ca:Notre DameWyatt Connor  16   5
Ca:Henry Wise WoodTayjes Zacharia  16   6
Ca:James FowlerGursharn Dhaliwal  16   7
Ca:St Mary CalJoaquin Legorreta  16   8

Section   15 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJames Sasan  16   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsSawyer Hay  15   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillNoble Osuji  16   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillTemilola Ebitanmi  16   4
Ca:CentennialLogan Rice  16   5
Ca:Western CanadaDaksh Mudliar  15   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsFaisal Hamid  16   7
Ca:Notre DameJason Chan  16   8
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Section   16 of  17   Timed Finals...(Event  57   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Ca:Notre DameShalin Fray  16   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsChristien Wasylyshen  16   2
Ca:Lester B PearsonNolan Schneider  16   3
Ca:William AberhartOwen Riddell  15   4
Bowness High SchoolTerrence Wong  16   5
Ca:William AberhartMarek Chomin  16   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsMalachi Okeke  16   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerKevin Lei  16   8

Section   17 of  17   Timed Finals
Ca:CentennialSawyer Hollings  16   2
Ca:Notre DameKyler Brown  15   3
Ca:William AberhartBen Bedard  15   4
Ca:Notre DameGodwill Vuciri  16   5
Ca:Ernest ManningEvan Chan  16   6
Ca:Ernest ManningDevan Lee  16   7
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Event  58   Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 6:40 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  13   Timed Finals

Ca:James FowlerGursharn Dhaliwal  16   1
Bowness High SchoolSimon St-Pierre  16   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsChristien Wasylyshen  16   3
Ca:CentennialEvan Mirlach  16   4
Ca:Western CanadaKarsen Hwang  16   5
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSeamus Kennedy  15   6
Ca:Notre DameSpencer Banks  16   7
Ca:James FowlerGursimran Jassal  15   8

Section   2 of  13   Timed Finals
Ca:James FowlerPranav Anand  16   1
Ca:James FowlerTristan Wentz  16   2
Bowness High SchoolImaan Abd Alla  16   3
Ca:William AberhartPeter Tang  16   4
North Trail High SchoolNoah Coulibaly  16   5
Ca:Western CanadaTroy Aberle  16   6
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJerzine Robinson  16   7
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBrayden Chopek  15   8

Section   3 of  13   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameIsaac Moore  16   1
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAustin Quejadas  15   2
North Trail High SchoolIsaiah Zacharias  16   3
Ca:John G DiefenbakerLucas Park  16   4
North Trail High SchoolSalem Abaagu  16   5
Ca:John G DiefenbakerTejvir Mundi  16   6
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolAlexander Said  16   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsSawyer Hay  15   8

Section   4 of  13   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMaro John  16   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJohn Chambil  16   2
Ca:Ernest ManningLuke Bylsma  16   3
Ca:Notre DameLukas Scott  15   4
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillTyson Carroll  16   5
Ca:Notre DameTosin Akindele  16   6
Ca:John G DiefenbakerRoshane Betton  16   7
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSpencer Steele  16   8

Section   5 of  13   Timed Finals
Ca:Lester B PearsonNolan Schneider  16   1
Ca:Robert ThirskNicholas Harris  16   2
Ca:Bishop CarrollRyder Krar  16   3
Ca:Lester B PearsonHamze Mire  16   4
Ca:John G DiefenbakerOwen Turner  16   5
Ca:Henry Wise WoodTayjes Zacharia  16   6
Ca:William AberhartHugo Ibara-Rodriguez  16   7
Ca:Ernest ManningLiam Stirling  16   8
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Section   6 of  13   Timed Finals...(Event  58   Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Ca:Central MemorialDylan Schurman  15   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsMalachi Okeke  16   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsYoudis Acharya  15   3
Ca:John G DiefenbakerJoshua Okeke  16   4
Ca:Western CanadaTimi Akinola  16   5
Ca:St Mary CalOwen Wong  16   6
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneNathaniel Derbe  16   7
Ca:Notre DameSeth Michael-Ailuelohia  16   8

Section   7 of  13   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameChris Cox  16   1
Ca:John G DiefenbakerKevin Lei  16   2
Ca:Notre DameShalin Fray  16   3
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneBukunmi Adeleye  16   4
Ca:Notre DamePatrick Buscu  16   5
Ca:Ernest ManningNicolas Serezlis Bracoviche  16   6
Ca:Notre DameKyler Brown  15   7
Ca:Notre DamePeter Adewumi  16   8

Section   8 of  13   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameMichael Emedo  15   1
Ca:Notre DameDeclan Prentice  15   2
Ca:Western CanadaDaksh Mudliar  15   3
North Trail High SchoolBrayer Siemens  16   4
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillBohan Hao  16   5
North Trail High SchoolJosh Knaus  16   6
Ca:Western CanadaAditya Shenoy  16   7
Ca:Notre DameGodwill Vuciri  16   8

Section   9 of  13   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollThomas Funtasz  16   1
Ca:Ernest ManningTorrin Forrester  16   2
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillTemilola Ebitanmi  16   3
Ca:Western CanadaJames Lizardo  15   4
Ca:Western CanadaAdam Salmans  15   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsFaisal Hamid  16   6
Ca:Notre DameMichael Adedokun  16   7
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJack Rolston  16   8

Section   10 of  13   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameEmmanuel Isijola  16   1
Ca:Henry Wise WoodNihat Nur  16   2
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEvan Peterson  16   3
Ca:Bishop CarrollCaden Virag  16   4
Ca:William AberhartMarek Chomin  16   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsDeakin Quiring  16   6
Ca:Notre DameSomto Oragwams  16   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsAiden Murphy  16   8
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Section   11 of  13   Timed Finals...(Event  58   Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Ca:James FowlerDeryk Broadhead  16   1
Ca:Western CanadaNathaniel Sparks  16   2
Ca:William AberhartCarl Donegan  15   3
Ca:James FowlerJack Parra  16   4
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneBart Ochabillo  16   5
Ca:Lester B PearsonVincent Mojica  16   6
Ca:Ernest ManningEvan Chan  16   7
CA:Nelson Mandela High SchoolElroy Kirpatrick  16   8

Section   12 of  13   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameWyatt Connor  16   1
Ca:Western CanadaRohan Chhibber  15   2
Ca:Notre DameCohen Elias  15   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDaniel Guzman  16   4
Ca:Western CanadaKevin Zhang  16   5
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJames Sasan  16   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsAlexander Ritchie  16   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerQuinn Reilly  16   8

Section   13 of  13   Timed Finals
Ca:Henry Wise WoodBasit Omakanye  15   3
Ca:Crescent HeightsBrandon Wall  15   4
Ca:Ernest ManningEthan Chow  16   5
Ca:Henry Wise WoodEphraim Olu-Samuel  15   6
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Event  61   Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 4:22 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Ca:Ernest ManningCaleb Sully  16   1
Ca:Western CanadaTomas Bello BogotÃ¡  16   2
North Trail High SchoolIsaiah Zacharias  16   3
Ca:Western CanadaAdrian Brad  16   4
Ca:CentennialMason Shewfelt  16   5
Ca:St Martin de PorresLucas Bosdet  16   6
Ca:John G DiefenbakerKevin Lei  16   7
Ca:Notre DameBlessing Famuyisan  16   8
Ca:Bishop CarrollTeyo Deausy  16   9
Ca:Crescent HeightsSilas Hone  16   10
Ca:Notre DameOliver Turgeon  16   11
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJustin Figuracion  16   12
Ca:James FowlerTristan Wentz  16   13
Ca:St TimothyOwen Harbour  16   14

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:William AberhartJack Peters  15   1
Ca:Central MemorialPhin Mueller  16   2
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneNathaniel Derbe  16   3
North Trail High SchoolEshaan Bhullar  16   4
Sc:CochraneEli Torrie  16   5
Ca:John G DiefenbakerNick Xing  16   6
Ca:John G DiefenbakerOwen Turner  16   7
Ca:Central MemorialSebastian Addis  16   8
Ca:St TimothyBrady Malley  16   9
Bowness High SchoolEvan Kiss  16   10
Ca:Bishop CarrollNolan Roberts  16   11
Ca:Crescent HeightsNicolas Nguyen-Truong  16   12
So:RaymondBentley Vaz  16   13
Ca:William AberhartOwen Riddell  15   14

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:CentennialOliver Lumsdon  16   1
Ca:James FowlerPranav Anand  16   2
Ca:Bishop CarrollBenjamin Luke  16   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMartin Onayemi  16   4
Ca:St Mary CalXavier Baugh  16   5
Ca:Ernest ManningStefan Erdelsky  16   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsJoshua Bigam  16   7
Ca:Central MemorialRhoen Berko  15   8
Ca:Notre DameSemilore Ogunasanya  16   9
Ca:William AberhartOwen MacKenzie  16   10
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDaniel Guzman  16   11
Ca:Notre DameSalim Baba  16   12
Ca:Western CanadaKevin Zhang  16   13
Ca:John G DiefenbakerZubair Yusuf   14
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Event  71   Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 3:40 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  12   Timed Finals

Ca:Crescent HeightsCavan Smith  17   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsFox Evans  17   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsIkaia Sahota  17   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettNathan Sullivan  17   4
Ca:CentennialEthan Graham  17   5
Ca:Notre DameChristopher Kenmegne  17   6
Ca:Notre DameWonderful Awomodu  17   7
Ca:St FrancisKenneth Aranas  17   8

Section   2 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollAlex Adam  17   1
Ca:Ernest ManningJesse Yung  16   2
North Trail High SchoolSamir Nijrabi  16   3
Ca:John G DiefenbakerRaphael Barri  17   4
Ca:Ernest ManningEthan Lee  17   5
Ca:Notre DameElijah Leleji  16   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsDevan Duong  16   7
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJace McDavid  17   8

Section   3 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:St Mary CalChristian Jacob Manipon  17   1
Ca:James FowlerMekail Qadri  16   2
Ca:Bishop CarrollPeyton Taciuk  16   3
Ca:Notre DameDevin Zhang  17   4
North Trail High SchoolKaed Siemens  17   5
Ca:Robert ThirskDalitso Mfula  17   6
Bowness High SchoolYuri Voyevodin  17   7

Section   4 of  12   Timed Finals
So:RaymondJames Baldry  17   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsDaniel Sikora  16   2
Ca:St FrancisMuronyi Toge  17   3
Ca:Central MemorialOwen Hamel  17   4
Ca:Ernest ManningDawsen Descoteau  17   5
Ca:Ernest ManningJosh Delos Santos  17   6
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJayden Park  17   7
Ca:William AberhartHugh Forsyth  17   8

Section   5 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:Notre DameGabe Sovyn  16   1
Ca:CentennialNick Senechal  17   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsRafael Kim  16   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJai Ortega  16   4
Ca:Western CanadaOlafehintolu Folarin-Lewu  16   5
Ca:St FrancisRhys Walters  17   6
Ca:CentennialNathan Chen  16   7
Ca:John G DiefenbakerZanga Peter Moris  17   8
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Section   6 of  12   Timed Finals...(Event  71   Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior)
Ca:Ernest ManningCarson Graham  17   1
Ca:William AberhartJustin Calaguin  17   2
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSam Singson  17   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEllis Russell  17   4
Ca:Bishop CarrollDaniel Dennison  17   5
Ca:Central MemorialJasper Nash  16   6
Ca:Ernest ManningAlex Stoian  17   7
Ca:Notre DameAvery Church  16   8

Section   7 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsHari Shah  17   2
Ca:Ernest ManningDamiebi Dami-Fiberesima  17   3
Ca:Robert ThirskYohan Kim  17   4
Ca:John G DiefenbakerLukas Markon  17   5
Ca:Notre DameCooper Eden  17   6
Ca:William AberhartTalyn Flaman  17   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsOwen Ho  17   8

Section   8 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillTochukwu Ozoh  17   1
Ca:Robert ThirskKhaled Ibrahim  17   2
Ca:Ernest ManningHealey Talbot  17   3
Ca:Western CanadaOwen Price  17   4
Ca:CentennialOliver Dalziel  17   5
Ca:Notre DameAaron Oboh  16   6
Ca:James FowlerAbdul Alabi  17   7
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillFainu Umar  17   8

Section   9 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:CentennialPraise-Jah Osagie  16   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJesse Mensah  17   2
Ca:Central MemorialPedro Soria  16   3
Ca:Ernest ManningMohamed Ahmed  16   4
Ca:Robert ThirskAmret Lao  16   5
North Trail High SchoolJack Praught  17   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsMateo Madrid  16   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsAric Baer  16   8

Section   10 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:Central MemorialParker Davies-Ma  17   1
North Trail High SchoolTrent Sussums  17   2
Ca:John G DiefenbakerMaddox Mercer  17   3
Ca:Ernest ManningDiego Hernandez  17   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsReid Croisdale  16   5
Ca:CentennialCaleb Jowett  17   6
Ca:Ernest ManningRohan Lakha  17   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsSahej Jeerh  16   8

Section   11 of  12   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsKade Warren  17   2
Ca:Ernest ManningEmmett Pachet  17   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillMax Gilbertson  17   4
Ca:Lester B PearsonSameer Khan  17   5
Ca:William AberhartJoshua Eum  17   6
Ca:Notre DameAleem Jaiyeola  16   7
Ca:William AberhartMike Lendrum  17   8
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Section   12 of  12   Timed Finals...(Event  71   Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior)
Ca:Western CanadaAcyl Lamana  17   3
Ca:Crescent HeightsMarcus Williams  17   4
Ca:St FrancisNicholas Wong  17   5
Ca:John G DiefenbakerYazan Khabbo  17   6
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillDajean Brown  17   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsJoshua Abernethy  16   8
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Event  72   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 7:40 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Timed Finals

Ca:Crescent HeightsCavan Smith  17   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJesse Mensah  17   2
Ca:Notre DameWonderful Awomodu  17   3
Ca:Western CanadaDesmond Wang  17   4
Ca:Western CanadaOlafehintolu Folarin-Lewu  16   5
Ca:CentennialLogan Carlson  17   6
Ca:Ernest ManningJesse Yung  16   7
Ca:Notre DameCooper Eden  17   8

Section   2 of  8   Timed Finals
Ca:William AberhartHugh Forsyth  17   1
Ca:Bishop CarrollSebastian Cramer  17   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsDevan Duong  16   3
Ca:Ernest ManningRohan Lakha  17   4
Ca:William AberhartTalyn Flaman  17   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsRafael Kim  16   6
Ca:Western CanadaOwen Price  17   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsMateo Madrid  16   8

Section   3 of  8   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsDaniel Sikora  16   1
Ca:St TimothyJulian Jensen Hook  17   2
Ca:Notre DameElijah Leleji  16   3
Ca:William AberhartLukas Robillard  17   4
Bowness High SchoolYuri Voyevodin  17   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsReid Croisdale  16   6
Ca:Ernest ManningDiego Hernandez  17   7
Ca:William AberhartJoshua Eum  17   8

Section   4 of  8   Timed Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollPeyton Taciuk  16   1
Ca:John G DiefenbakerLukas Markon  17   2
Ca:CentennialPraise-Jah Osagie  16   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettNathan Sullivan  17   4
Ca:James FowlerAbdul Alabi  17   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsHari Shah  17   6
Ca:John G DiefenbakerRaphael Barri  17   7
Ca:Notre DameAleem Jaiyeola  16   8

Section   5 of  8   Timed Finals
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillDajean Brown  17   1
Ca:Crescent HeightsNoah Anderson  16   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsSahej Jeerh  16   3
Ca:John G DiefenbakerYazan Khabbo  17   4
Ca:Ernest ManningKarl Peters  17   5
Ca:CentennialLogan Danton  17   6
North Trail High SchoolJack Praught  17   7
So:RaymondJames Baldry  17   8
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Section   6 of  8   Timed Finals...(Event  72   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior)
Ca:Robert ThirskKhaled Ibrahim  17   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillTochukwu Ozoh  17   2
Ca:Central MemorialJasper Nash  16   3
Ca:Bishop CarrollAlex Adam  17   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsJoshua Abernethy  16   5
Ca:CentennialNathan Chen  16   6
Ca:Notre DameGabe Sovyn  16   7
Ca:Notre DameChristopher Kenmegne  17   8

Section   7 of  8   Timed Finals
North Trail High SchoolKaed Siemens  17   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJayden Park  17   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsMonro Sung  17   3
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEllis Russell  17   4
Ca:Robert ThirskYohan Kim  17   5
Ca:St TimothyProsper Muyatwa  17   6
Ca:Bishop CarrollDaniel Dennison  17   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsAbdul Hayato  17   8

Section   8 of  8   Timed Finals
Ca:Central MemorialParker Davies-Ma  17   2
Ca:John G DiefenbakerSam Singson  17   3
Ca:Central MemorialOwen Hamel  17   4
Ca:Ernest ManningDamiebi Dami-Fiberesima  17   5
Ca:Crescent HeightsAric Baer  16   6
Ca:Ernest ManningJosh Delos Santos  17   7
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Event  75   Boys 800 Meter Run Senior
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 4:38 PM

AgeName SchoolLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Ca:William AberhartBrady Killum-Enstrom  17   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillJace McDavid  17   2
Ca:Crescent HeightsJustin Konoff  16   3
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillAllen Yang  17   4
Ca:CentennialNathan Hill  17   5
Ca:St TimothyJulian Jensen Hook  17   6
Ca:Crescent HeightsDylan Huynh  17   7
Ca:Crescent HeightsLeyton Colpitts  16   8
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettGerrit Kuipers  17   9
Ca:Henry Wise WoodAdam Savage Keller  16   10
Ca:Crescent HeightsAndon Kerr  16   11
Ca:Crescent HeightsHari Shah  17   12
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneEthan Stadnyk  17   13
Ca:Western CanadaReyan Patzer  17   14
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillMax Gilbertson  17   15

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:Crescent HeightsAbdul Hayato  17   1
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillNicholas Holt  17   2
Ca:Western CanadaAndrew Fenning  16   3
Ca:St Mary CalJames Morrissey  17   4
Ca:Crescent HeightsMorgan Alcock  16   5
Ca:St FrancisAaron Mihiretu  16   6
North Trail High SchoolDaniel Pierpoint  17   7
Ca:Western CanadaJacob Li  17   8
Ca:Henry Wise WoodFinley Grant  16   9
Ca:Central MemorialOwen Hamel  17   10
Ca:William AberhartBraden Lechelt  17   11
Ca:St Mary CalMarkus Sprinkhuysen  17   12
Bowness High SchoolScott Wride  17   13
Ca:Sir Winston ChurchillLucas Mei  17   14
Ca:CentennialCaleb Jowett  17   15

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
Ca:St TimothyIsaac Thibodeau  17   1
Ca:William AberhartPedro Rigo-Moises  16   2
North Trail High SchoolBlake Syverson  17   3
Bowness High SchoolKaden Johnson  17   4
Ca:William AberhartBenjamin Ruder  17   5
North Trail High SchoolFirdos Ayambic  17   6
Ca:Notre DameThomas Tesfaldet  17   7
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneJosh Perres  17   8
Ca:CentennialOskiya Tootoosis  17   9
Ca:Robert ThirskJakzen Blakeney  16   10
Ca:William AberhartTobias Lemee  16   11
Ca:St TimothyProsper Muyatwa  17   12
So:RaymondAustin Baker  17   13
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Event  92   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Open Open
Wednesday 2025-04-30 - 8:35 PM

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

JCa:Notre Dame   1
1) Jason Chan 16 4) Godwill Vuciri 162) Bryte Fullerton 15 3) Cohen Elias 15

ICa:Notre Dame   2
1) Isaac Moore 16 4) Emmanuel Isijola 162) Declan Prentice 15 3) Kyler Brown 15

HCa:Notre Dame   3
1) Michael Adedokun 16 4) Wyatt Connor 162) Patrick Buscu 16 3) Peter Adewumi 16

GCa:Notre Dame   4
1) Tosin Akindele 16 4) Seth Michael-Ailuelohia 162) Shalin Fray 16 3) Somto Oragwams 16

FCa:Notre Dame   5
1) Justin Ikoghode 15 4) Cayden Selk 142) Ryan Kim 15 3) Noah Klassen 15

NCa:Notre Dame   6
1) Gabe Sovyn 16 4) Cooper Eden 172) Avery Church 16 3) Devin Zhang 17

ECa:Notre Dame   7
1) Matthew Audish 14 4) Allan Urbina 152) Beni Brizuela 14 3) Nathan Fuhrmann 15

DCa:Notre Dame   8
1) Keanu Ligad 15 4) Eric Vuciri 152) Aidan Morin 15 3) Samuel Nwoke 14

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
CNorth Trail High School   1

1) Daniel Pierpoint 17 4) Samir Nijrabi 162) Blake Syverson 17 3) Trent Sussums 17
CCa:Centennial   2
CCa:Notre Dame   3

1) Cedric Corpuz 15 4) Daniel Famuyisan 152) Seun Akinola 15 3) Mekhi Bailey 14
BNorth Trail High School   4

1) Jack Praught 17 4) Josh Knaus 162) Isaiah Zacharias 16 3) Noah Coulibaly 16
BCa:Central Memorial   5

1) Parker Davies-Ma 17 4) Owen Hamel 172) Phin Mueller 16 3) Jasper Nash 16
BCa:Bishop Carroll   6

1) Benjamin Luke 16 4) Eric Davis 152) Kaleb Thannhauser 15 3) Andrew Tite 16
CCa:William Aberhart   7

1) Pedro Rigo-Moises 16 4) Talyn Flaman 172) Dominic Lemee 14 3) Tobias Lemee 16
CCa:Sir Winston Churchill   8

1) Izunna Ezike-Dennis 15 4) Jean-Luc Komljenovic 142) Fainu Umar 17 3) Alborz Mirshahi 15

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
BCa:Notre Dame   1

1) Brody Brasser 15 4) Feranmi Omokore 152) David Kubongo 14 3) Shay Kuzior 15
BCa:Centennial   2
BCa:Henry Wise Wood   3

1) Adam Savage Keller 16 4) Nihat Nur 162) Ephraim Olu-Samuel 15 3) Tayjes Zacharia 16

Ca:Centennial   4
Ca:Henry Wise Wood   5
1) Basil Abakar 15 4) Kyler Bergman 152) Basit Omakanye 15 3) Camillo Anderson 14

Ca:St Timothy   6
1) Jaden Van Der Linde 17 4) Prosper Muyatwa 172) Julian Jensen Hook 17 3) Isaac Thibodeau 17

BCa:Sir Winston Churchill   7
1) Reuben Opoku-Aniagyei 15 4) Tiger Yang 142) Eric Shan 15 3) Evan Yang 14

BCa:Dr EP Scarlett   8
1) Calder Liu 14 4) Otambek Sadanov 142) Brody Parafina 15 3) Joel Risbud 15
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Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  92   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Open Open)
North Trail High School   1
1) Shaan Rai 15 4) Mustafa Mohamed 152) Saayed Qazizadah 15 3) Eshaan Bhullar 16

Ca:William Aberhart   2
1) Lukas Robillard 17 4) Linden Turner 172) Marek Chomin 16 3) Jack Peters 15

Ca:Bishop Carroll   3
1) Nolan Roberts 16 4) Sebastian Cramer 172) Thomas Funtasz 16 3) Emmett Wolska-Chaney 14

Ca:Central Memorial   4
1) Ryan Bates 15 4) Samuel McKnight 152) Dylan Schurman 15 3) Noah Yosef 14

Ca:Sir Winston Churchill   5
1) Tyson Carroll 16 4) Jesse Mensah 172) John Chambil 16 3) Temilola Ebitanmi 16

Ca:Dr EP Scarlett   6
1) Ayden Fossen 14 4) Gerrit Kuipers 172) Brayden Chopek 15 3) Jerzine Robinson 16

Ca:Notre Dame   7
1) Justin Iyogun 14 4) Jayden Alexander 142) Nico Civitarese 15 3) Kaiden Morneau 15

Ca:St Martin de Porres   8
1) Roman Lang 15 4) David Ingram 142) Daniel Nabulele 15 3) Owen Lippert 15


